BIA = budget impact analysis; HAE = hereditary angioedema.

Note: Negative values denote cost savings.

TECHNOLOGY REVIEW: Drug Therapies for the Long-Term Prophylaxis of Hereditary Angioedema Attacks 91

Results of Cost Scenarios
The summarized results of the approach to the scenario analyses conducted may be found
in the main body of the report. Results of the scenario analyses demonstrate that due to
weight-based dosing, results are sensitive to the patient weight used. In addition, results are
sensitive to the percentage of patients using SC Berinert for LTP as opposed to IV Berinert,
given the difference in dosing required for the two routes of administration. Finally, the
budget impact results are sensitive to changes in the baseline attack frequencies for patients
requiring LTP, demonstrating that, at higher attack frequencies, there are greater cost
savings associated with new drugs becoming accessible to patients, and the impact of
providing LTP compared with not providing LTP is less than in the base case.

Table 42: Cost Scenarios
Parameter Base-Case

Value
Alternate Value Total Costs:

Current Year ($)
3-Year Total:

New-Drug BIA ($)
3-Year Total:

No-LTP BIA ($)
Base case   81,681,027 −18,506,975 170,646,098
Patient weight 80.32 kg −10%: 72.29 kg 73,940,098 −7,669,674 147,507,512

+10%: 88.35 kg 93,292,420 −26,101,747 205,353,976
Percentage of patients using
Berinert SC for LTP

75% 100% 93,292,420 −34,762,926 205,353,976
90% 88,647,863 −28,260,546 191,470,825
80% 84,003,305 −21,758,165 177,587,673
70% 79,358,748 −15,255,785 163,704,522
60% 74,714,191 −8,753,404 149,821,371
50% 70,069,633 −2,251,024 135,938,220

Berinert SC dose 60 IU/kg 100% using 40 IU/kg 64,263,936 5,876,952 118,584,281
20% using 40 IU/kg
80% using 60 IU/kg

78,203,902 −13,639,001 160,252,547

Baseline attack frequency:
those requiring LTP

3.39 2 80,017,606 −17,377,302, 184,929,167
4 82,411,017 −19,002,731 164,377,988
5 83,607,723 −19,815,445 154,102,399

Baseline attack frequency:
those not requiring LTP

1.34 0 72,799,530 −18,506,975 170,646,098
2 86,055,495 −18,506,975 170,646,098
3 92,683,478 −18,506,975 170,646,098

Percentage of acute attacks
treated with on-demand
therapy

100% 80% 79,093,361 −17,955,954 177,612,947
 90% 80,387,194 −18,231,465 174,129,523

BIA = budget impact analysis; LTP = long-term prophylaxis; NA: not applicable; SC = subcutaneous.

Note: Negative values denote cost savings.

TECHNOLOGY REVIEW: Drug Therapies for the Long-Term Prophylaxis of Hereditary Angioedema Attacks 92

Results of New-Drug Scenarios
Due to uncertainty in the uptake of new drugs, a variety of scenario analyses were explored.
Larger cost savings occur when Haegarda replaces Berinert for LTP.

Table 43: Scenario Analysis on the Market Uptake of New Drugs
 Incremental Budget Impact ($)

Scenario Value (Year 1, Year 2, Year 3) (%) Year 1 ($) Year 2 ($) Year 3 ($) 3-Year Total ($)